
A portable tank for distribution
and transport of AdBlue®

	 SAFETY TRANSPORT OF AdBlue®

BlueTruckMaster®



* Refers only to 900 l tank.
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The exact hues of the colours presented in the flyers may differ, depending on the quality of print.

Product specifications may be slightly modified; to obtain an up-to-date equipment specification, contact the office
or the nearest distributor.
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Product dimensions may vary within +/- 1%.
* Code ending may vary depending on equipment.
The warranty applies to the product used in a manner consistent with manufacturer’s recommendations.

PRODUCT CODE
OTM00200WH**

PRODUCT CODE
OTM00430WH**

PRODUCT CODE
OTM00900WH**

Capacity
Length
Width
Height

200 l
1.18 m
0.86 m
0.50 m

Capacity
Length
Width
Height

430 l
1.18 m
0.86 m
0.91 m

Capacity
Length
Width
Height

900 l
1.41 m
1.05 m
1.21 m

Available capacities and dimensions

EASY TRANSPORTING AND REFUELING
OF AdBlue® ANYWHERE

INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS FOR THE STORAGE OF AdBlue®
KINGSPAN TITAN

SAFETY, ACHIEVED BY:

	 Unique design of the tank means that it can be easily secured with 

straps to the vehicle.

	 Integrated baffle reduces liquid surge during transport.

	 Lockable cover prevents the contents of the tank and equipment 
from unauthorised access.

CONVENIENCE:

	 Fully integrated solution allows for immediate use.

	 Automatic nozzle prevents overflow from the vehicle tank.

	 The possibility of delivering AdBlue® to the place where it is required.

	 Optional range of DC and AC powered pumps with varied flow rates 
to suit individual needs.

DEPENDABILITY, GUARANTEED BY:

	 5-year warranty for leak tightness of the plastic tank and 2-year 

warranty for equipment.

	 Post-warranty service.

	 Manufactured and quality controlled according to ISO 9001:2008 
(cert. no FM 57348).

	 Highest quality components engineered for long term use with 
AdBlue®.

Distributor:

BlueTruckMaster®

	 Flow meter 	 Distribution system

Standard equipment
	 Translucent PE tank with integrated baffle.

	 Lockable cover.

	 Suction line with mesh filter that guarantees purity of pumped 
liquid.*

	 Gas springs.

	 Self-priming 12 V DC pump.

	 4 m flexible distribution hose with automatic nozzle.

	 Automatic over pressure and vacuum relief valve.

	 Offset threaded filling point.

Optional equipment
	 Self-priming 24 V DC pump.

	 Self-priming 230 V AC pump.

	 Digital flow meter for monitoring the amount of liquid pumped.

	 Battery-powered LED lamp.

	 Lifting shackles.

	 Manual nozzle.


