

# **BlueTruckMaster®**

## **EASY TRANSPORTING AND REFUELING** OF AdBlue® ANYWHERE

### **SAFETY, ACHIEVED BY:**

- Inique design of the tank means that it can be easily secured with straps to the vehicle.
- Integrated baffle reduces liquid surge during transport.
- Lockable cover prevents the contents of the tank and equipment from unauthorised access.

#### **CONVENIENCE:**

- Fully integrated solution allows for immediate use.
- Automatic nozzle prevents overflow from the vehicle tank.
- The possibility of delivering AdBlue® to the place where it is required.
- Doptional range of DC and AC powered pumps with varied flow rates to suit individual needs.

#### **DEPENDABILITY, GUARANTEED BY:**

- ▶ 5-year warranty for leak tightness of the plastic tank and 2-year warranty for equipment.
- Post-warranty service.
- Manufactured and quality controlled according to ISO 9001:2008 (cert. no FM 57348).
- Highest quality components engineered for long term use with AdBlue®.





Flow meter

**)** Distribution system

### STANDARD EQUIPMENT

- Translucent PE tank with integrated baffle.
- Lockable cover.
- Suction line with mesh filter that guarantees purity of pumped liquid.\*
- Gas springs.
- Self-priming 12 V DC pump.
- 4 m flexible distribution hose with automatic nozzle.
- Automatic over pressure and vacuum relief valve.
- Offset threaded filling point.

### **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- Self-priming 24 V DC pump.
- Self-priming 230 V AC pump.
- Digital flow meter for monitoring the amount of liquid pumped.
- Battery-powered LED lamp.
- Lifting shackles.
- Manual nozzle.

#### AVAILABLE CAPACITIES AND DIMENSIONS









PRODUCT CODE OTM00200WH3

Capacity	200 l
Length	1.18 m
Width	0.86 m
Height	0.50 m

PRODUCT CODE OTM00430WH\*

Capacity	430 l
Length	1.18 m
Width	0.86 m
Height	0.91 m

PRODUCT CODE OTM00900WH3

Capacity	900 l
Length	1.41 m
Width	1.05 m
Height	1 21 m

Product dimensions may vary within +/- 1%.

The warranty applies to the product used in a manner consistent with manufacturer's recommendations

Distributor:







<sup>\*</sup> Refers only to 900 I tank

<sup>\*</sup> Code ending may vary depending on equipment.